RATES FOR MUCLE SHOALS ELECTRIC BOARD

START February 1%. 2018

Residential
Customer charge
Each kwh

General Power- Commercial
Schedule GSA-1 (Less than 50kW)
Customer charge
Each kwh

Schedule GSA-2 (51-1000kw)
Customer charge
First 50 kw
Billed kw (51-100kw)(each)
1t 15,000 kwh (each)
Additional kwh (each)

Schedule GSA 3 (1,001-5000kw)
Customer charge
0-1000kw (each)
1001-5000kw (each)
Kwh (First 500,000kwh)(each)

$16.11
$0.08901

$20.50
$0.10226

$90.00
S--
$12.85
$0.10315
$0.05823

$275.00
$12.04
$11.80
$0.06159

Outdoor Lighting
100 watt HPS
250 watt HPS
400 watt HPS

$6.76 per month
$11.46 per month
$16.14 per month



