RATES FOR MUCLE SHOALS ELECTRIC BOARD

START February 1st. 2018

Residential	
Customer charge	\$16.11
Each kwh	\$0.08901
General Power- Commercial	
Schedule GSA-1 (Less than 50kW)	
Customer charge	\$20.50
Each kwh	\$0.10226
Schedule GSA-2 (51-1000kw)	
Customer charge	\$90.00
First 50 kw	\$
Billed kw (51-100kw)(each)	\$12.85
1 st 15,000 kwh (each)	\$0.10315
Additional kwh (each)	\$0.05823
Schedule GSA 3 (1,001-5000kw)	
Customer charge	\$275.00
0-1000kw (each)	\$12.04
1001-5000kw (each)	\$11.80
Kwh (First 500,000kwh)(each)	\$0.06159

Outdoor Lighting 100 watt HPS 250 watt HPS 400 watt HPS

\$6.76 per month \$11.46 per month \$16.14 per month